qmb

smart & reliable connections

ERBASENE

Meleon A

R SEFEN

[ E7aE IP 40
NEIR -100 °C — 300 °C (- 148°F — 572°F)
R~ d D R 78S
DN mm mm i
7 7,5 10,5 25 1.560.0760.00
9 9 12 30 1.560.0960.00
11 11 14 30 1.560.1160.00
14 14 17 40 1.560.1460.00
16 16 19 45 1.560.1660.00
21 21 24 55 1.560.2160.00
26 26 30 55 1.560.2660.00
37 37 41 80 1.560.3760.00
40 40 44 80 1.560.4060.00
51 51 55 90 1.560.5160.00
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(Wb

smart & reliable connections

ERASENE

Meleon B
m W 5, VC R
BAIFELR IP 65
REEIR -15°C~70°C (5°F — 158°F)
R A Ry
R~ d D R TR
DN mm mm m
7 7.5 1,5 25 1.561.0761.00
9 9 13 30 1.561.0961.00
1 1 15 30 1.561.1161.00
14 14 18 40 1.561.1461.00
16 16 20 45 1.561.1661.00
21 21 25 55 1.561.2161.00
26 26 31 55 1.561.2661.00
37 37 42 80 1.561.3761.00
40 40 45 80 1.561.4061.00
51 51 56 90 1.561.5161.00
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smart & reliable connections

EA AL

MeleonFit

R~t

M 12
M 16
M 16
M 20
M 20
M 25
M 32
M 40
M50
M 63

PG 7
PG 9
PG 11
PG 13,5
PG 16
PG 21
PG 29
PG 36
PG 42
PG 48

12
14
18
23
8SIS
37
46

12
14
18
28
33,5
37
46

GL
mm

10
10
10
10
12
14
14
14

10
10
10
10
12
14
14
14

15
20
20
22
22

35
45

65

15
17
20
22
24
30
40

60
65

&L

~

14
16
21
26
37
40
51

~N

11
14
16
21
26

40
51

HIER

IP 54

-20°C-80°C (-4°F - 176°F)

1.570.1260.50
1.570.1660.51
1.570.1660.50
1.570.2060.51
1.570.2060.50
1.570.2560.50
1.570.3260.50
1.570.4060.50
1.570.5060.50
1.570.6360.50

1.570.0760.14
1.570.0960.14
1.570.1160.14
1.570.1360.14
1.570.1660.14
1.570.2160.14
1.570.2960.14
1.570.3660.14
1.570.4260.14
1.570.4860.14
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(Wl)

smart & reliable connections

EA AL

MeleonfFit S
m R HIAER
EE] IP 54
RERE -20°C - 80 °C (-4°F — 176°F)
R+t d 6L i A &R %%
mm mm mm mm
M 12 6 8 27 15 7 1.571.1260.50
M16 7 8 27 20 9 1571166051
M16 9 10 29 20 1 1.571.1660.50
M 20 12 10 29 22 14 1.571.2060.51
M 20 14 10 29 22 16 1.571.2060.50
M 25 18 10 31 28 21 1.571.2560.50
M 32 23 12 35 35 26 1.571.3260.50
M 40 33,5 14 41 45 37 1.571.4060.50
M 50 37 14 41 55 40 1.571.5060.50
M 63 46 14 41 65 51 1.571.6360.50
PG 7 6 8 27 15 7 1.571.0760.14
PG 9 7 8 27 17 9 1.571.0960.14
PG 11 9 10 29 20 11 1.571.1160.14
PG 13,5 12 10 29 22 14 1.571.1360.14
PG 16 14 10 29 24 16 1.571.1660.14
PG 21 18 10 31 30 21 1.571.2160.14
PG 29 23 12 35 40 26 1.571.2960.14
PG 36 33,5 14 41 50 37 1.571.3660.14
PG 42 37 14 41 60 40 1.571.4260.14
PG 48 46 14 41 65 51 1.571.4860.14
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